Worksheet
Leasing

Suite: /509 Tower: ’D \SV ? Date: 6%24 0@7 R/O/ ’gai/l‘%leted by: ¢ 7 ’/Zﬂdg "ZU

Please mark if completed:

Ve

Copy of ‘Lease Prior to Closing’ Amendment

Copy of Lease Agreement
Certified Deposit Cheque for Top up Deposit to 20% payable to Aird and Berlis LLP in Trust

Certified Deposit Cheque for leasing fee as per the Leasing Amendment payable to Amacon City Centre Seven New
Development Partnership. Courier to Dragana at Amacon Head office (Toronto). ¢ 3 6 Jn

Agreement must be in good standing. Funds in Trust: $_-5 6? ¢cL0

Copy of Tenant’s ID

Copy of Tenant's First and Last Month Rent

Copy of Tenant’s employment letter or paystub Sg‘-—&é‘( en 6

Copy of Credit Check J {‘ ()‘g( ¢ hﬂ’

Copy of the Purchasers Mortgage approval

The elevator will not be allowed to be booked until all of the Above items have been completed and submitted

Administration Notes;




Block 7 - PSV 2
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

Batwasn:  AMACON DEVELOPMENT (GITY CENTRE) CORP, tthe "Vendar™) and
ABDULAZIZ MOHAMMAD SHARIF AL KHAMIRI (the “Purchaser)

Sue 1908 Tower TWO Unit 3 Level 18 (the "Unit™

it is hareby understood and agreed between the Vendor and the Purchaser that the follawing change(s) shall ke
mads to the above-mentioned Agreement of Purchase and Sale, and axcept for such change(s) noted below, alt other
terms and canditions of the Agreement shall remain as stated therein, and time shall continue to ba of the essence.

In Reference to the Lease Prior Closing Amendmert signed by the Purchasar on Seplamber 5, 2012 and accepted by the Viendor
on Saplember 10, 2012,

DELETE: FROM THE AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

{e) the Purchaser shal defiver with the requast for approval a cerlified chetue in the amount of Thrae Thousand Five Hundred Doliars
{$3,500.00) plus applicabis taxes for the administrative costs of the Vendor in reviowing the application for consent, which sum shall be nan
refundabie.

(e}the Purchaser shal deliver with the request for approval a certified cheque in the amount of Five Hundrad Doliars: (5500.00)
plus applicable taxss for the administrtive coste of the Vendor in revieving the application for cansont, which sum shafl be non refundabla.

- - P
Dated at Missleaauga, Ontarlothis__, & _deyoi___ /> (s l/ 2017,
BIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED =
In the Presence M
t
ettt e
s Purchasar - ABDULAZIZ MOHAMMAD SHARIF AL KHAMIR!

N ms\s.Sw% L T .




04819

@ Registered trademark of The Bﬁnk of Nova'Sooﬁa

1500414 0610

MGO.W_Q muﬂm.__a CANADIAN DOLLAR DRAFT

m_m_._z._.Oz AND MAVIS

MISSISSAUGA ON L5R 3v2 - DATE N @ h< ﬂ<

073847

M@oh?

PAY TO ORDEROF __ aMACON DEVELOPMENT ( CITY CENTER )CORP. | $ 565.00

SUM OF

NK OF NOVA SCOTIA

CANADIAN FUNDS

TO: _ﬁ/c . N N \./
ANY BRANCH OF AUTH NQ. |AUTHORIZED OFFIfER /, ~
THE BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA ¥242) Hr. Mﬂ \ m\

1508 PSV 2 fewsiny fees

v >5_._om~mm_u OFFICER Y

-]
wo?3IAL?" R3IAS5E w00 4 O0000wL 3  GL 7L 2t
NG

N
g2

&




s === Agreement to Lease T
Form 400 Residential %

‘m’mhhﬁhﬁud‘)ﬂhﬂu

TENANT (Lessaa), .HasamﬁnmAhdﬂmbelﬁm&Kmm ........................................................................................
LANDLORD {Loasas), Abdulaziz Al “ruii-w:m —_— =

Ammorumm..ﬁm.ﬂmmﬂ;%qs&m %q‘m.%m R

.......

..............................

2. mummmmmhama..lm .......................... o s commencing .. Eehmany 7,2007,..
3 mmrm.mmwuhmwwwmmmmhmmahmmmd One. Thonsand.
FiYﬂ.HmdMFjﬁy ................................. e T Canadien Doliars fcons... L300, . b

pnyddamadm:::ﬁmduydnchmdmyumnhduﬁng’fhuumncyofﬂnmd&m. chandhﬂmoﬂu'mlnhpnﬁdinndvmu
Comes firg),

4, DEPOSIT AND mmmkmmﬁﬂmrw&mm

wmgom%mwn..m.ﬁmmmmmmmﬁ .......... vonse "Diposi Holder™
10 the amount of...,'.tlamfl‘hnmnd.gm.ﬂm ............................

Canadion Dollass iCM*&;mQaQQ] @ & drnaslt fo by held in wug s securtly for th foithiul performancs by the Tenont of ol

LTI T LT P ——.

resmant, Ascopioncs® sholf that tha Tanont i iredt to delivor the daposil 1o fhe it Holder within 24
hours hmﬁ*ﬁ:&&hmunhmﬂmwm&m,ummmum _inrmlhuﬁgm:m,

0 ] | =2
I B :
Hot venter heater rantad | [ on..r-' ....................................... ] O
WduundSmmmgoChmgu 0O Othar: 0

Thclnndlnrdwilipeyhmmhuﬂfhhmkmnﬁqm&pam&hud&mhmmﬂ Py fo the landiord o sum sulfician
bmhmdﬁn&pm%ndhmrh?ubﬁc%ad'ﬁx, 1Fany, lbruﬁ:llmhndnrm,mldsumhhwmu-dmhmmhhr
hwrmlmr.mdhhpmuulnmlnmfhlyhlﬂmmmmh the above menitonad rensa), pmdodhwnw,&mhhllumoum
shuﬂbem.duaamdbapoyuuomd-mandmth-‘rmm.

INITIALS OF TENANT(S): @ mmwmm@

12l wsﬂmwmmm::mh&mwm
2014, Onteria Reci Eviog Amnelolion M wved. W cevelopad by OREA lor the yse and ;
R TR S e e

Yo Form 400  Ruvised 2015 Foge 1 of s



10. IRREVOCARHITY: This offar shol be irevocabie by ...Jenam, vat . L1i39...... o /pm. on the . THHL

doyof. February, . . ...,1...,...,20.1.2..,......,.......,m‘mwhidlﬁmifnntompbd, ihis Aggrement shell be null emd
void and ol menfes puldﬂnmnnlhdlbam!unndbihchmdwiﬂwufinhtﬂordducﬂm.

ket W b S FA% Mo.: .....................(.F.w:...n.....,&..,.... e sy S

Landiord o otyone on the Lond

14, INSURANCE: Tha Tenont raas fo obicin and keap in full forcs and effect dusi hmhtpﬂoddhhmmﬁwmhmf,wh
Toncnl’uokmmdum:g,nmnndpnpmydmngaadwbtcliubdwmmlgmmmmwmqmihﬁuwhdmmmauy Tenon
wuuldoomduudqun.mc‘f-m muhpmvideﬂn!mdud.upondmandulmyhm-.prodhtmdimmiuinﬁuhhmardcﬁcct
andhnnlify'llulmﬂudinmmmﬁcmlhﬁau:binmmhmmhdordhmwmw.

15.m¥=7hlmdiurddtdlhdtwln tha Teront in wri hhmﬂhhﬂdﬂdlydhﬂmd.ﬂh&gﬁ\hhh reament, or,
hmmudminghhmdhmn%d%?ﬁhﬂ%hlmhﬁﬁ&l?ﬂic.l fIa} ae from lime,
hﬁmr.rmdhmdnmiuwwwmbmﬂyﬁmﬁammwmmdhm.

16. USE AND ﬂmmﬂmﬂnhﬂnmhhmhum,mmddﬂnmdﬂuw:m!
informatien byhhndmdmdlmwdﬂuhxﬁd,bnml‘nmhﬁm, brhpumuuddehmhmgﬂncndmﬁmufhmmhrh
lensing, ndllngorﬁmhgofhmisuorﬂnmlmpmy,wmhmusd\ab«oudhmmllﬁumﬂmmﬂmlnndudund/ﬂagﬂ
uhhnlandlm{dnmnmprm. '

13. ALCESS: The londiord shalt have ihe ri ,mmnuﬂcﬁmhmmdshawﬁudmindmimhpmpdwm, purchesers or othars,

17.m0lm.lfhﬂeisunymﬂhmﬂwmm provision added o this reamant (incloding any Schedule
otiochad undanypmvhiminhlmdadm MhoﬁmwlmmwMMhh

hereio}
udmlofsuchomﬂiclordlmpmcy.mmgmm,lnd aq&hedd-uﬂudndhmm.d\dlmmuhmﬁm&mhm
uMTmr.Mhmm.wwamtwwM whidmmm#amsmmohrhmmmmdhnﬂn_ Thia
Agmhbnllbemudwiﬁuﬂéonguofgmduor by the context,

INITIALS OF TENANTS) INITIALS OF LANDLORD|S): @
[ Epasiom ounss muomue s sy o i
T e e s e e

your Farm A0G  Revieed 2015 Poge 2 oé 4



lo.mmmmm. raement and ac nmﬂwe&lhullmﬁmahindi ogtaemant by the rigs o enler ink the Leosa of the
mmwbmwmnﬁmemmmum. " i '

SIGNED, ANDDEIIVEREDInIhopmenmd: Nm‘isvfhemoflhmhmummmyhmﬂond sacl:

.............. , = A Y W 8 omsfoz ]2
™ P R T Rt DATE
................... GBSt ts-.dl DATE oot s,

SIGNED, SEAI.EDANDDEWEREDInihapwd: x NMTNESSwli-raoflhmhmmad hand and seal:

6Feb. 2017
(Winem! Hlendiond or Atharven Reprasaniciivej {Seal) DATE
mmmummmmwmummmmhﬂumrmﬁmhswwnﬂwmmawmw
bnallyoccaptoncoby ol pareta.......... 4 /p.m. .. 6 dayot FED 2030 g

ACKNOWLEDGRMENT
Iﬂdtnmﬂ-dg.mﬂpofwﬂaﬂd dﬁi:mmdﬁqwof Indmowhdggmlptdmyaignedcopydrhiumphdhgmmd
Xhuuundlmﬁaﬂuﬂmlrohmg.mdumpybmyhm. lmcndlauﬂnerunhl!mkmhhmmdaeopyhmylwyer.

o™ oo, pare 5 Feb. 2017 {n#mAssAW ................................ oaie 5. 027 ) =

.......... s s OB |
Ackdrass for Service 310, Cltrran P .r,IQOQ.MiSSiﬁsmgan* -ma for Sarvice ...
- — ] LY R , ]

; P o A Cptoon el Exoe
€ 2016, Crhorin fecl Exvie ; A% ks rsarved Thicfocrn wos deveiosed by OREA ko g
e B R e et

form 800  Ruvised 2015 Poge 3 ofa



aeamitae  Schedule A n%

Agreement 1o Leasg - Residential
LA,

This Schedule iamd-dhmdfompundmngr-mmh Lease between;
TENANT (Lossng), ...Hassanmm.Ab;lahmbxmz.Hmm

.................................................. , and
LANDLORD (lm)AbdulﬁmmKhamm ......
foe the lnose of .31 Cuiran P - 1208 Mississanga, Ontacio LRI
............... doted the .. 2tM........ day of ... Eelmuagy . 20,17

Tenant and Landiord a that an accepted ement to Lease shall form a com eted lease and no other
lease will be signed be%::én the Parties. o N

Tenant agrees to allow Landlord or his real estate agent to In house once in every 2 months with 24hrs

notﬂi;:; Iip the Tenant. In case of emergency the Landiord has nightto enter in the promises without any notice
to enant,

Land@ordrepresentsandwmusﬂiatthealﬁi:encesas lisﬁedinﬂﬁsAgreememtoLeasewillbeingood

working order at the commencement of the tetm. Tenant agrecs to maintain said appliances in a state of
ordinary cleanliness at the Tenant's cost,

The following appliances belonging to the Landlord are t remain installed on the premises and in a worki
condition prior to the moving date for the Tenant' use; Stove, Refrigerator, dishwasher, Washing machine
and Dryer, Light fixtures, Central Ajr conditioner,

The Tenant agrees to allow the Landlord or his real egtate t to show the Pproperiy at ail reasonable hours
to prospective Buyers or Tenants, after giving the Tenant aﬁ:zm i

showing, and to allow the Landlord or his agent 1o affix a For Sale or For Rent sign on the property before 60
days of expiry of Lease,

Landlord shali pay real estato taxes, [ condominium fees and king if applicable) and maintain House

msurance on the premises, Tenant acknowledges the Landiord's House insurance on the premises provides no
coverage on Tenant's persona praperty,

Tenant agrees to transfor all utility bills Electricity under Tenant names and provide proof at least 7 days
prior to the moving date, They also agree to make payment of dues in full on time,

Tenant agrees to provide two ( 2) government approved Photo Identification to the Landlord or his agent.

Tenant acknowledges angd agrees that personal information in the rental application form, credit check report
and employment wiil be disclosed to the Landlord, Landlord's agents for transaction,

Tenant covenants that premises will be occupied by those listed on rental application only, Tenant also
agrees that Rental application js part of the Agreement of Lease,

ﬁ;&’m%m BP&F paetes 10 the Agreement o Loase,

INITIALS OF TENANTS) @ INITALS OF LANODLORDIS): @
1 P R S AR e ol o ot
€ 2018, Owerio Rac) Euole Associoilos - AR right reseevad o wos by DUEA lor e repretusiion
A R S e e

X

Form 800 fevised 2015 Page 4 of 4



OREA 1o Schedule A3 R,

Form 401 Agreement 1o Lease ~ Residential
for st in the Prevines of Onlorio

Thi;sch-dul.humdudhundhmpmnrhmmmhhm batween:

TENANT [Losses), Hmmra.muAhdelmhyAlyHmm o

LANDLORD (Lassar), . Audulaziz Al Kbham.... . . N

for the lsase of ..m..c.um.m.:..mp.mmmgmmm.m.a..,.. e
T o ot th S, dayof FEDAIY. . . ... 2017

The Tenant agrees that in case any Cheque is deemed NSF or bounces for whatever reason, the Tenant agrees

to pay an Administrative and Inconvenience Fee of $50 payable to the landlord immediateiy+Rent in full in
cash Immedia; i i i

Tenant agrees to follow all rules of Peel City.

LANDLORD agrees to provide Installed existing appliances, and the TENANT(S) agrees to pay for all items
if any repairs occurrence upto $100 each ocourrence, reluired for any appliances, plumbing, electrical,
Equipment through norm usage or accidental damage by the tenant, This includes all light bulbs and fuse

replacement, but not the structure repairs, If any equipment breaks down within the first Odays of the lease,
then it shatl be the LANDLORD'S responsibility to fix it

'IBNANT(}S) agrees to pay the cost of repair/ replacement in full in the premises, plumbing and/or appliances
caused by his/her negligce or wilful ?;:pnagemp ¢

The LANDLORD agrees to pay and be responsible for any major repairs such as plymbi electrical,etc with
the repair cost exceeding Slgoa.yTENANT(g) shall notify tge IKNS%RD immediately of any such problems

and the LANDLORD shall have the problem rectified. Any repair cost upto $100 will be paid by the tenants,

In the event of any breekdown of electrical, mechanical heating or plumbing system the LANDLORD will not
be lisble or responsible for damages,personal discomfort or any illness arising therefrom but the
LANDLORD will carry out al? necessary repairs with reasonable diligence

Tenant voluntary ngrees not 1o have any PET or smoke in side the leased property If any PET is found
during the Leased period then Landlouf has right to give Immediate Notics of Termination of Lease and
Immediate Eviction of the Tenant Statsd herein, Also, the tenants agrees to be responsible for any repairs or

replacement cost due to presence of any pets on the premises to restore them in their original condition and
also to get the place pmt%ssiamlly cleaned.

Tenant ﬁeed to pay Four Hundred Fifty Dollars ( $450 ) as security deposit for keys insurance will return
back at the end of lease

ThkhrmmhlnlﬂdhdbydlparﬁubihAgmmblmu. x
mmmoruumm mrmuoﬁumommc
mmgﬁu EAICESS 000 e EATORD oxk ol by Tow #ac! Evai

2017, O Rev Astocalon [*OREA'. AY g s wes OREA o s s esrodgin
&:'@%1#&2&‘&%@- m%‘i..‘:”':&“““ Form 401 Revisd 2014 Poge 1 of 1
Rﬁm Performence Renity Ine eayOFFER 2047 by l!mmm go;p 33265



OREA o:uio bt Schedule _A2 T
Form 201 i Agreement to Lease ~ Rosidential %
brmhhhmd%n

This Schedula 15 atached 10 ond formipcr!efﬁeAgmmmmhaubumm:

TENANY (Lesses), HmsmfﬂwdeghAhyAlyHﬁam RN
mumnamm....AhdM&ALKhamxi_ B

i R A, TR e et s et s o o

for the lm.of...Sm.,(:mmﬂ;..lﬁnﬁ.l\aissiasm.onmio.mﬁ.m. e

T o detedthe ... doyof Eehraary .. o 2017. ..

Tenant agrecs that the subject property shall not be used for any kind of illegal activity, loud parties, any

business or disturbance of the peace within the residential nej bourhood, otherwise thig constitute
Termination of the Leage and Immediate Eviction -

Tenant agrees to maintain said appliances to this Lease in a state of orderly cleanliness and in good
condition. Furthermore, the Te:gnpt agrees to keep the entire unit in g state or on‘de{l_lgly cleanliness and, at the

expirationoftheLease,reMm the property to its natural state as of move in date. ¢ normal wear and tear
acceptable by Landlord

Landlord end Tenant agree to handover the premiges in a clean, tidy and broom Swept condition and also
dispose all debtis from the property before moving in and moving out of the Leage,

Landlord, Tenent and their real estate agents u?m 1o exchange Contact Information (Phone/Email) after the
acceptance of this agreement so that in case emergency they could contact each other directly,

Tenant agrees not 1o make any decorating chanpes including painting to the premises without the express
written consent of the Landlord or his suthorized agent,

The landlord shall not in any event whatsoever be liahle for any injury or death that may be suffered or
sustained by the Tengnt or any member of the Tenant's family, his guests, or any other person who may be
upon the rented Premises, or any loss or dam or injury to an property including cars and contents thereof
belanging to the Tenant or to any member of the Tenant's fami ¥, hig guests, or to any other person while
such property iz on the rented premises.

Landlord and Tenant understand and agree that th have to draft the Separate rental agreement and take legal
advice fg}m their solicitors. Real Estate Salaupersgs & brokerages are not responsible afier the agreement
confirmed.

Tenant agrees to Pay cheque for the first and last month rent along with 1 cheque for the remain 10 months (
§ 15,500 ) fifteen thousand five hundred Dollar after acoeptance of this agreement by Landlord and Tenant,
failing which resylt cancellation of this afreemmt and Landlord, Listin Agent and Co-operati 8 Agent will
not be held liable to any lost, damage an inconvenient to the Tenant, © tenants understand and voluntarily
agree that no interest amount will be paid to the tenants on the last month deposit, Tenant(S) agrees to

oimburse the LANDLORD for any damages canse by the TENANT(S) an the property. Both parties agree
that normal wear-and-tear is acceptable,

Continued on next page...

e P
INITIALS OF TENANTS: INITIALS ©F LAN.ORDS);

115 w&mxmmmﬁww
ﬁﬁ%%@j&%ﬁﬁﬁmﬁ%ﬂ 2 Form 401 R 2014 Page 1 of 1

Performence Real ) cayOLFER 2017 by Ilkmwﬁm Corp. 332165

aonncves

ﬂusfammuslhelnlﬂdhdbydlpurﬁuhllnwnlhim



Block 7-PSV 2
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

Browsar:  AMAGON DEVELOMEIST (ITY OENTRI) OORP. (tw “Vancor”) am
ABDULAZIZ MOHAMMAD SHARIF AL KHANIR (the “Purthaser)

Sults 1908 Tower TWO Link & Leve! 18 (the “Unn™)

'"% uhdetaiood snd agread betwesn the Viendar and the Puschesar thet the following ahall b
madato the Agrasment of Purchese and Sale, snd axcepl for wuoh changa(s) noted . all othwr
trtme ard sonditions of the Agneemans aiwl remain e ststad fmosin, and time shefl continia 16 be of e swsence,

In Rufernce to the Lases Prior Closing Amervmant sigrmd by the Purchxssr on September 5, 2012 and wooapied by the Vandor
on Septemier 10, 2012,

{aythw: Puschaser shell dalvir with the reguest for saproval & oariied chegis In The smesin!. of Thres Theusand Five: Hundmd Dollars
(E3CE00T) pley gz tanten for the stminiviraive costs tf the Vendor In revicwing the appllostion for consant, which Sum shaXl be non
Tefiniable,

(shthe Purchasar st delivar with the Teigest for spprovel a ariified chegus in the ayssunt of Five Hundred Dolixzs. [S900.000
Pl AEDHOARE thried fok the neiminiatmiive coxis of #he Vantor in nevieving the apgiiaation for consard. which s shall be non refatwietie.

Ovied at Wiestasaugs, Ontarlotls__,_ S _dayol___ /D d l 2017,
SIGNED, BEALED ARD DELIVERED
nthe Presence W

nchassr - ABDULAEE MOHAMIAE STTIF AL TAMIN

reopman_JMASS1SS




lllll

et y2 o il i
P

00>>>>>>3533>>5>E2060£2H6100 LE6A93B6BEISI6LY

5Y Ll i a Jo by

This Passport containg 52 Pages

- +

ARAB REPUBLIC OF
EGYPT

T
YRk

T

g T8

YORK

“" -

yu card

Hassan Hassan

Undergraduate Student

215216930




Oct 19"2017

MR ABDULAZIZ AL-KHAMIRI
257-2325 HURONTARIO ST
Mississauga, Ont

Dear Abdulaziz,

Congratulations! You have been pre-approved for a Scotia® Mortgage!

We are pleased to advise that based on the information you provided, you qualify for a residential mortgage
on your principal residence’. The details of the approval are as follows:

Mortgage Loan Amount®: $226,720
Purchase price: $283,400
Amortization: 25 Years Amortization
Interest Rate : 4.94%
Term: 5 years closed
Purchase Address: 510 curran pl. Mississauga. Unit # 1908

This Mortgage pre-approval and interest rate shown above expires on Nov 19/2017

Your interest rate is guaranteed until the expiry of this approval. Please note that if you change the
mortgage term selected or the interest rate, the mortgage loan amount may require revision.

Thank you for applying for a pre-approved mortgage with Scotiabank. Please contact us when you find the
home that meets your needs, or if you have any questions regarding your financial requirements.

Please consider that above approval amount is subject the rental income verification and can be changed

accordingly. “ﬂﬁ o

P W
\P&g\\\ﬁ N
500:0 No\\ o

N

. Subject to the home meeting our residential mortgage standards, an appraisal report being obtained that is satisfactory to us,
verification of emplayment, income, required equity, and maximum permitted loan amounts. It is also based on the
estirnated taxes, heating and condo fees provided.

2. The Mortgage Loan Amount stated includes any mortgage default insurance premium that may be required. Morigage
Loans in excess of 80% of the home’s value require mortgage default insurance. This amount is based on your requested
amount,

3. The maximum approved amount stated includes any mortgage default insurance premium that may be required .Mortgage
loans in excess of 80% of the home’s value require mortgage default insurance . This amount is the maximum amount you
qualify for.

4. Interest rate is calculated semi-annually not in advance.



